
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Lewis & Clark - Summer 2024 - WCC Small Jobs 113 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 8/30/24

2 Important Lewis & Clark Calendar Dates 84 days Fri 5/3/24 Fri 8/30/24

3 School Out for Summer 84 days Fri 5/3/24 Fri 8/30/24

4 Commencement 1 eday Fri 5/3/24 Sat 5/4/24

5 Alumni Weekend 1.38 edays Sat 6/22/24 Sun 6/23/24

6 NTP 94 days Mon 3/25/24 Mon 8/5/24

7 South Chapel 1 day Mon 3/25/24 Mon 3/25/24

8 Summer Work 1 day Mon 5/6/24 Mon 5/6/24

9 Bus Stop Work 1 day Mon 8/5/24 Mon 8/5/24

10 SMALL PROJECTS 19 days Tue 8/6/24 Fri 8/30/24

11 Bus Stops at Law 19 days Tue 8/6/24 Fri 8/30/24

12 Mobilization 1 day Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24

13 Demo 3 days Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/9/24

14 Prep 2 days Mon 8/12/24 Tue 8/13/24

15 Form 2 days Wed 8/14/24 Thu 8/15/24

16 Inspection 1 day Fri 8/16/24 Fri 8/16/24

17 Pour 1 day Mon 8/19/24 Mon 8/19/24

18 Strip Formwork 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24

19 Landscape Repairs 2 days Wed 8/21/24 Thu 8/22/24

20 Inspections 1 day Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24

21 Final 5 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 8/30/24
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Project: L&C Summmer 2024 WCC

Date: Fri 6/28/24


